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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2011 - 4/30/2011

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 37  Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Reese, Courtney           12 Cornerstone              59.65   10
  2 Boren, Jo                 11 Lakeland Christian     1:02.17    8
  3 Brown, Jessie             11 Mount Airy             1:07.36    6
  4 Martone, Angela            9 Trinity Christian      1:08.12    4
  5 Franck, Elizabeth          9 The Veritas School     1:08.17    2
  6 Surface, Hannah           10 East Richland          1:10.91    1
  7 Arnold, Briana             9 Neighborhood           1:14.72
Section  2
  1 Drees, Madeline            9 Monclova Christian     1:11.55
  2 Smith, Laura              11 Robinson Twp           1:14.27
  3 Schuping, Christa          9 The Veritas School     1:16.13
  4 Daigle, Brooks            10 The Veritas School     1:17.47
Section  3
  1 Schutt, Mackenzie         10 Eden Christian         1:16.26
  2 Darr, Hannah              11 Monclova Christian     1:20.38

Event 37  Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Reese, Courtney           12 Cornerstone              59.65   1  10
  2 Boren, Jo                 11 Lakeland Christian     1:02.17   1   8
  3 Brown, Jessie             11 Mount Airy             1:07.36   1   6
  4 Martone, Angela            9 Trinity Christian      1:08.12   1   4
  5 Franck, Elizabeth          9 The Veritas School     1:08.17   1   2
  6 Surface, Hannah           10 East Richland          1:10.91   1   1
  7 Drees, Madeline            9 Monclova Christian     1:11.55   2
  8 Smith, Laura              11 Robinson Twp           1:14.27   2
  9 Arnold, Briana             9 Neighborhood           1:14.72   1
 10 Schuping, Christa          9 The Veritas School     1:16.13   2
 11 Schutt, Mackenzie         10 Eden Christian         1:16.26   3
 12 Daigle, Brooks            10 The Veritas School     1:17.47   2
 13 Darr, Hannah              11 Monclova Christian     1:20.38   3


